
ROUTE 2

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

YATES RD @ GREENWOOD ST 7:34 AM 3:16 PM 1:24 PM

mariposa rd @ totem pole trailer park 7:45 AM

YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR 7:50 AM 3:18 PM 1:27 PM

YATES RD @ WESTWOOD ST (W) 7:52 AM 3:20 PM 1:29 PM

3RD AVE @ TALPA ST 7:55 AM                 AM ONLY

ottawa st @ calcite ave 8:00 AM 2:55 PM 1:06 PM

2ND ave @ WINONA st 8:02 AM 2:57 PM 1:08 PM

WINONa st @ 1ST AVE 8:05 AM 3:00 PM 1:10 PM

1ST AVE @ TALPA st 8:07 AM

hesperia rd @ coad rd 8:09 AM

NISQUALLI rd @ CASA BELLA APTS 8:12 AM 3:06 PM 1:14 PM

ROUTE 8 ( am only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln 7:40 AM                   am only

riverview dr @ country club dr 7:44 AM                    am only

driftwood dr @ sailfin ln 7:45 AM                   am only

driftwood dr @ tahoe ln 7:50 AM                  am only

benton way @ lakeside dr 7:53 AM                  am only

hidden valley rd @ rancho bonita rd 7:55 AM                   am only

spring valley pkwy @ country club dr 7:58 AM                  am only

spring valley pkwy @ pebble beach dr 7:59 AM                  am only

ROUTE 30 ( pm only)

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

mariposa rd @ totem pole trailer park PM ONLY 3:03 PM 1:12 PM

3RD AVE @ TALPA ST PM ONLY 3:12 PM 1:21 PM

1ST AVE @ TALPA st PM ONLY 3:16 PM 1:25 PM

hesperia rd @ coad rd pm only 3:22 PM 1:31 PM

rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln pm only 3:40 PM 1:49 PM

riverview dr @ country club dr pm only 3:42 PM 1:51 PM

driftwood dr @ sailfin ln pm only 3:44 PM 1:53 PM

driftwood dr @ tahoe ln pm only 3:46 PM 1:55 PM

benton way @ lakeside dr pm only 3:50 PM 1:59 PM

hidden valley rd @ rancho bonita rd pm only 3:54 PM 2:03 PM

spring valley pkwy @ country club dr pm only 3:58 PM 2:07 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pebble beach dr pm only 4:00 PM 2:09 PM

MOJAVE VISTA BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, October 1st, 2018


